
Services and Fees 2024
Services

Happy landing & living packages
Welcome to the Food Valley
Basic Home Search
Medium Home Search
Premium Home Search
Schooling
Needs assessment

Free
€ 660
€ 1515
€ 2915
€ 640
€ 200

Fees (excl. VAT)

Dual Career packages
Group Track
Individual Track
Tailor Made

€ 1485
€ 2425
On request

Non-EU immigrant packages
Application researcher/highly skilled migrant
Application partner
Application child
Extension researcher/highly skilled migrant
Extension partner
Extension child
Change in purpose of stay
Application partner arriving later
Application child arriving later
Application child arriving later (unaccompanied)
Application for residence permit child born in the Netherlands
Notification IND change of employer researcher/highly skilled migrant
Replacement or renewal residence permit

€ 1730
€ 540
€ 415
€ 600
€ 465
€ 340
€ 625
€ 1675
€ 430
€ 1675
€ 595
€ 580
€ 340

EU packages
Employee
Partner
Child

€ 745
€ 235
€ 165

Individual services
Application for recognition as a sponsor IND
Consulting fee WCFV (hourly rate)

€ 1485
€ 175

Formalities at Welcome Center
Collect residence permit
Biometric data
Residence endorsement sticker
Municipal registration 
Municipal re-registration
No show

€ 85
€ 85
€ 85
€ 130
€ 85
€ 85

Departure services
Departure services EU  
Departure services Non-EU
Coordinate appointment residence permit IND
Coordinate appointment de-registration municipality

€ 100
€ 110  
€ 85
€ 85



Non-EU packages 

Advice on residence permit application (income requirement, required documents and time frame)
Coordinate collection and signing of required documents with HR and employee
Submission of application to the Dutch Immigration Services (IND)
Guidance during immigrations process
Pre-registration BSN
Welcome meeting with employee shortly before or after arrival (digitally or at Welcome Center)
Coordinate appointments with IND (biometrics and/or collect residence documents) and municipality (registration 
BRP and receive BSN) - Including the costs of Formalities Welcome Center
Information about healthcare insurance, opening a bank account and mandatory Tuberculosis test (i/a)

EU nationals packages

Information on working and living in the Netherlands
Pre-registration BSN
Coordinate registration appointment at Municipality
Information on health insurance and open bank account 
(online) Welcome meeting

Welcome to Food Valley | Free
Welcome Desk, Welcome day, Q&A, workshops, seminars and social events.

Basic Home Search | € 660
Own search for properties with guidance. Welcome call with introduction house market. Guidance 
appointments and local pratice during viewings. Assistance negotiations and making offer. Review the lease 
contract, connect utilities.

Medium Home Search | € 1515
Search for properties, unaccompanied viewings. Welcome call. Introduction to the Housing App with selected 
properties. Schedule viewing appointments. Office support during viewings. Assistance negotiations and 
making offer. Review lease contract and explanation content. Arrange connection utilities. Coordinate first 
payment. Make appointment check in.

Premium Home Search | € 2915
Search for properties, viewings accompanied. Welcome call. Introduction to the Housing App with selected 
properties. Schedule viewing appointments. Office support during viewings. Assistance negotiations and 
making offer. Review lease contract and explanation content. Arrange connection utilities. Coordinate first 
payment. Make appointment check in.

Schooling Program | € 640
The Schooling Program enables the family to find the right school and to make a smooth start in their 
educational journey in the Netherlands. Intake before departure to the Netherlands. Information and insights 
regional education. Support with search process. Make initial contact with schools. Coordinate school visits.

Dual Career Program 
Group Track | € 1485
Enables partners to approach the job market. Three workshops: Understanding the Dutch, knowing recruitement 
channels. Building a professional pitch. Prepare, LinkedIn, CV, application letter. Participating network events.

Individual Track  | € 2425
Assist a partner in the job search. Besides the Group track; in-dept needs assessment and tailor program for job 
search assistence. 1-on-1 support throughout job search.

Tailor Made | On request
Individual support. Services in consultation with WCFV. Please ask for the possibilities

Please note: Welcome Center Food Valley reserves the right to adjust its procedures and rates in the interim, if necessary, due to changes in the law and the Aliens Act. 
Prices are exclusive of IND fees.

Description


