

Services and Fees 2024

Services	Fees (excl. VAT
Happy landing & living packages	
Welcome to the Food Valley	Free
Basic Home Search	€ 660
Medium Home Search	€ 1515
Premium Home Search	€ 2915
Schooling	€ 640
Needs assessment	€ 200
Dual Career packages	
Group Track	€ 1485
Individual Track	€ 2425
Tailor Made	On request
Non-EU immigrant packages	
Application researcher/highly skilled migrant	€ 1730
Application partner	€ 540
Application child	€ 415
Extension researcher/highly skilled migrant	€ 600
Extension partner	€ 465
Extension child	€ 340
Change in purpose of stay	€ 625
Application partner arriving later	€ 1675
Application child arriving later	€ 430
Application child arriving later (unaccompanied)	€ 1675
Application for residence permit child born in the Netherlands	€ 595
Notification IND change of employer researcher/highly skilled migrant	€ 580
Replacement or renewal residence permit	€ 340
EU packages	
Employee	€ 745
Partner	€ 235
Child	€ 165
	2 100
Individual services	6.1.405
Application for recognition as a sponsor IND	€ 1485
Consulting fee WCFV (hourly rate)	€ 175
Formalities at Welcome Center	6.05
Collect residence permit	€ 85
Biometric data	€ 85
Residence endorsement sticker	€ 85
Municipal registration	€ 130
Municipal re-registration	€ 85
No show	€ 85
Departure services	
Departure services EU	€ 100
Departure services Non-EU	€ 110
Coordinate appointment residence permit IND	€ 85
Coordinate appointment de-registration municipality	€ 85

Description

Welcome to Food Valley | Free

Welcome Desk, Welcome day, Q&A, workshops, seminars and social events.

Basic Home Search | € 660

Own search for properties with guidance. Welcome call with introduction house market. Guidance appointments and local pratice during viewings. Assistance negotiations and making offer. Review the lease contract, connect utilities.

Medium Home Search | € 1515

Search for properties, unaccompanied viewings. Welcome call. Introduction to the Housing App with selected properties. Schedule viewing appointments. Office support during viewings. Assistance negotiations and making offer. Review lease contract and explanation content. Arrange connection utilities. Coordinate first payment. Make appointment check in.

Premium Home Search | € 2915

Search for properties, viewings accompanied. Welcome call. Introduction to the Housing App with selected properties. Schedule viewing appointments. Office support during viewings. Assistance negotiations and making offer. Review lease contract and explanation content. Arrange connection utilities. Coordinate first payment. Make appointment check in.

Schooling Program | € 640

The Schooling Program enables the family to find the right school and to make a smooth start in their educational journey in the Netherlands. Intake before departure to the Netherlands. Information and insights regional education. Support with search process. Make initial contact with schools. Coordinate school visits.

Dual Career Program

Group Track | € 1485

Enables partners to approach the job market. Three workshops: Understanding the Dutch, knowing recruitement channels. Building a professional pitch. Prepare, LinkedIn, CV, application letter. Participating network events.

Individual Track | € 2425

Assist a partner in the job search. Besides the Group track; in-dept needs assessment and tailor program for job search assistence. 1-on-1 support throughout job search.

Tailor Made | On request

Individual support. Services in consultation with WCFV. Please ask for the possibilities

Non-EU packages

- Advice on residence permit application (income requirement, required documents and time frame)
- Coordinate collection and signing of required documents with HR and employee
- Submission of application to the Dutch Immigration Services (IND)
- Guidance during immigrations process
- Pre-registration BSN
- Welcome meeting with employee shortly before or after arrival (digitally or at Welcome Center)
- Coordinate appointments with IND (biometrics and/or collect residence documents) and municipality (registration BRP and receive BSN) - Including the costs of Formalities Welcome Center
- Information about healthcare insurance, opening a bank account and mandatory Tuberculosis test (i/a)

EU nationals packages

- Information on working and living in the Netherlands
- Pre-registration BSN
- Coordinate registration appointment at Municipality
- Information on health insurance and open bank account
- (online) Welcome meeting